
Towards Enlightenment

President / Chairman
Vice President
Secretary
Joint Secretary

Class

VI

VII

IX

X

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(SESSION 2024-25)

Parent Representative
Mr Ramashankar Yadav

AlFarooq Public School

Mr Kamlesh Chandra Mishra
Mr Vinod Kumar Yadav
Mr Ramesh Kevat
Mr Ramesh Kumar
Mrs Suneeta Mishra
Nannhe Khan
Ateeq Ahmad Khan
Mr Molai

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
Affiliation No. 2131485, School Code: 71255

Run by: Foundation for Social Care

Mr Azad Ahmad Khan

Mr Waseem Ahmad Khan
Miss Sadhna Singh
Mr Ghanshyam Verma
Mrs Mahjabi Khan

Teacher Representative
Mrs Amrita Yadav
Mr Pawan Kumar
Miss Mala Singh
Miss Raafiya Khatoon
Miss Zeba Khan
Miss Mariyam Khatoon
Mr Zameer Ahmad
Mr Basant Kumar Mishra
Mr Sudhish Kumar Singh
Miss Sadhna Singh

Contact Number
9653555429
9125182881
7860254500
8887099459
8299549481
8853022120
6387549474
9889787152
8948015846
9935999181

Prncipal(o2y
AlFaroog Public School

Karpi, Hamzapur Pathan, Sultanpur

Address: Karpi, Hamzapur Pathan, Kadipur- Sultanpur (U.P.) 228145 I 9935768889 I 9415016531
Email : afps2002@gmail.com www.afps.org.in


