

## **Al Farooq Public School**

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi Affiliation No. 2131485, School Code : 71255 Run by: Foundation for Social Care

## PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (SESSION 2024-25)

President / Chairman	Mr Waseem Ahmad Khan Miss Sadhna Singh Mr Ghanshyam Verma	
Vice President		
Secretary		
Joint Secretary	Mrs Mahjabi Khan	

Class	Parent Representative	Teacher Representative	Contract Number
1	Mr Ramashankar Yadav	Mrs Amrita Yaday	Contact Number
11	Mr Kamlesh Chandra Mishra	Mr Pawan Kumar	9653555429
	Mr Vinod Kumar Yadav		9125182881
IV	Mr Ramesh Kevat	Miss Mala Singh	7860254500
V		Miss Raafiya Khatoon	8887099459
VI	Mr Ramesh Kumar	Miss Zeba Khan	8299549481
	Mrs Suneeta Mishra	Miss Mariyam Khatoon	8853022120
VII	Nannhe Khan	Mr Zameer Ahmad	6387549474
VIII	Ateeq Ahmad Khan	Mr Basant Kumar Mishra	9889787152
IX	Mr Molai	Mr Sudhish Kumar Singh	
Х	Mr Azad Ahmad Khan	Miss Sadhna Singh	8948015846
		inico oudina ongri	9935999181

Principal 1.04.2024

Al Farooq Public School Karpi, Hamzapur Pathan, Sultanpur